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Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

902
3752
928
613

3047
951
921
920
918
301
400
300
976

3826
3771
3857
950

3064
632
453
452
712
739
738
437
436
433
801
938

3371
543

3863
3862
Ecru
822
644
642

3023
3022
3033
3782
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

168
305
585
254
175
203
413
564
914
553
159
287
264
480
234

1116
392
161
309
276
144
179
285
290
263
279
210
196

1251
392
199
310
147
668
243
171
237
169
173
443
275

2026

Skeins

0.1
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.6
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.7
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.2
1.1



Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

842
841
840

3072
646
762
415
168

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

508
294
152
413
229
223
500
240

Skeins

0.3
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic White

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 119 x 159 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 8.5 x 11.4 inches   or   216 x 289 mm

Suggested Material Size: 14.4 x 17.3 inches   or   366 x 439 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.

A:1 B:1

A:2 B:2



Page 1 of 4     Position A:1



Page 2 of 4     Position B:1



Page 3 of 4     Position A:2



Page 4 of 4     Position B:2
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